
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

49 
7 

30 
50 
71 

139 
177 
851 

29 
831 
124 

39 
76 

199 
122 

44 
321 

2 
36 

1 
57 

717 
621 

83 
52 
68 

511 
5 
8 

73 

Name 

Marco RICCI 
Andrea BONFANTI 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Daniele SIDARI 
Alessio RAVAZZI 
Francesco MONOPOLI 
Riccardo FANTONI 
Clemente SANTANASTASIO 
Salvatore BONVEGNA 
Simone AGAZZI 
Andrea CERRONE 
Enrico ANGELLA 
Mariano MACCARINO 
Simona PASTRONE 
Sergio MARGONARI 
Alberto PENATI 
Edoardo FONTANA 
Marco BRACCI 
Alessandro MARINONI 
Fabio BIDIN 
Simone VAILATI 
Luca TARENZI 
Ruggiero RIZZO 
Samuele SONAGLIO 
Antonio SALA 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Gianluca ZANINI 
Stefano PASINI 
Maurizio SIGNORELLI 
Massimo PANIZZI 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Honda 

MV Agusta 

Triumph 

Honda 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Honda 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Class 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

Best Tm 

1:22.482 
1:23.083 
1:23.783 
1:24.399 
1:24.535 
1:24.705 
1:24.847 
1:24.957 
1:24.976 
1:25.159 
1:25.182 
1:26.534 
1:26.874 
1:27.634 
1:27.813 
1:28.072 
1:28.103 
1:28.372 
1:28.673 
1:28.756 
1:28.998 
1:29.225 
1:29.680 
1:31.017 
1:31.301 
1:31.497 
1:33.723 
1:33.890 
1:34.045 
1:48.128 

Diff 

0.601 
1.301 
1.917 
2.053 
2.223 
2.365 
2.475 
2.494 
2.677 
2.700 
4.052 
4.392 
5.152 
5.331 
5.590 
5.621 
5.890 
6.191 
6.274 
6.516 
6.743 
7.198 
8.535 
8.819 
9.015 

11.241 
11.408 
11.563 
25.646 

Gap 

0.601 
0.700 
0.616 
0.136 
0.170 
0.142 
0.110 
0.019 
0.183 
0.023 
1.352 
0.340 
0.760 
0.179 
0.259 
0.031 
0.269 
0.301 
0.083 
0.242 
0.227 
0.455 
1.337 
0.284 
0.196 
2.226 
0.167 
0.155 

14.083 

In Lap 

6 
7 
9 

11 
6 
8 
6 
8 

10 
10 

7 
5 
9 
8 
7 

10 
8 
3 

10 
6 
2 
8 
3 
2 
4 
8 
5 
8 
7 
6 

Best Speed 

102.568 
101.826 
100.975 
100.238 
100.077 

99.876 
99.709 
99.580 
99.558 
99.344 
99.317 
97.765 
97.382 
96.538 
96.341 
96.058 
96.024 
95.732 
95.407 
95.317 
95.058 
94.816 
94.335 
92.950 
92.661 
92.462 
90.266 
90.105 
89.957 
78.241 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/26/2016 2:19:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1289203

Ligubike 26/06/2016 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:28 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

6/26/2016 14:00 


